
Landesmeisterschaft Jugend D,B,A 

Schiffweiler, 10.02.2019

Klasse

A Jugend 
Listenführer Ralf Diener Gewichtsklasse

65kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Leo Gaal KSV Köllerbach
PS 4:2

32
PS 6:0

32
 2  6  0  0  10 1.

2 Veysel Karakök RG Saarbrücken
4:00

11
4:00

01
 0  1  0  0  2 2.
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